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Uniform Order
Child’s Name........................................................................

	
	Sizes
	Number required
	Total Cost

	T.Shirt
	22/24”
	
	

	
	26”
	
	

	
	28”
	
	

	£6.00
	30”
	
	

	
	32”
	
	

	£6.50
	Sm.Adult 32/34”
	
	

	Sweatshirts
	
	
	

	£9.50
	24”
	
	

	
	26”
	
	

	
	28”
	
	

	
	30”
	
	

	
	32”
	
	

	£10.00
	Sm.Adult 32/34”
	
	

	
	Med.Adult 34/36”
	
	

	Cardi’s
	24”
	
	

	£10.50
	26”
	
	

	
	28”
	
	

	
	30”
	
	

	
	32”
	
	

	£12.00
	Sm.Adult 32/34”
	
	

	
	Med.Adult 34/36”
	
	


	
	Sizes
	Numbers Required
	Total Cost

	Fleeces
	3-4
	
	

	£16.00
	5/6
	
	

	
	7/8
	
	

	
	9/10
	
	

	
	11/12
	
	

	
	13/14
	
	

	Adult
	M
	
	

	
	L
	
	

	
	XL
	
	

	Gym Bags
	£4.00
	
	

	Backpacks Large
	£8.00
	
	

	Backpacks Small
	£7.00
	
	

	Book Bags
	£4.00
	
	

	Reversible Coats
	3-4
	
	

	Child £19.00
	5/6
	
	

	
	7/8
	
	

	
	9/10
	
	

	
	11/12
	
	

	
	13/14
	
	

	Reversible Coats
	M
	
	

	Adults £24.00
	L
	
	

	
	XL
	
	

	
	XXL
	
	


Water Bottles are available at a cost of £2.00

The coats cannot be exchanged for a different size as they have to be ordered especially for your child and we will not be keeping stock in school.

Money must accompany order - All cheques payable to Catforth School Fund.

Yours sincerely,

J.Bainbridge (Mrs)
Headteacher

                                        School Lane, Catforth, Preston PR4 0HL
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